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Company Master Data

CIN

Company Name

ROC Code

Registration Number

Company Category

Company SubCategory

Class of Company

Authorised Capital(Rs)

Paid up Capital(Rs)

Number of Members(Applicable in case of
company without Share Capital)
Date of Incorporation

Registered Address

Company Master Data

U45201BR2008PTC041749

J G REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED
RoC-Patna

041749

Company limited by Shares
Non-govt company

Private

3000000

2555000

0

03/12/2008

OFFICE NO .- 410, SUNRISE SAI OZONE PLAZA, R.P.S
MORE, NEAR-DOON PUBLIC SCHOOL, BAILEY
ROAD PATNA Patna BR 801503 IN

Address other than R/o where all or any books of

account and papers are maintained
Email Id

Whether Listed or not

ACTIVE compliance

Suspended at stock exchange

Date of last AGM

Date of Balance Sheet

Company Status(for efiling)

Charges

Charge Id Assets under charge Charge Amount Date of Creation Date of Modification Status

info@jgrealcon.com
Unlisted

30/09/2022
31/03/2022
Active

No Charges Exists for Company/LLP

Directors/Signatory Details

DIN/PAN Name
01777443 MANJU BHAGAT
03028296 ABHISHEK KUMAR
09652050 JAI GOPAL BHAGAT

https://www.mca.gov.in/mcafoportal/companyLLPMasterData.do

Begin date End date Surrendered DIN
03/12/2008 -
30/09/2015 -
20/06/2022 -

7



