## **Company Master Data**

CIN	U45201BR2008PTC041749
Company Name	J G REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED
ROC Code	RoC-Patna
Registration Number	041749
Company Category	Company limited by Shares
Company SubCategory	Non-govt company
Class of Company	Private
Authorised Capital(Rs)	3000000
Paid up Capital(Rs)	2555000
Number of Members(Applicable in case of company without Share Capital)	0
Date of Incorporation	03/12/2008
Registered Address	OFFICE NO 410, SUNRISE SAI OZONE PLAZA, R.P.S MORE, NEAR-DOON PUBLIC SCHOOL, BAILEY ROAD PATNA Patna BR 801503 IN
Address other than R/o where all or any books of account and papers are maintained	_
Email Id	info@jgrealcon.com
Whether Listed or not	Unlisted
ACTIVE compliance	
Suspended at stock exchange	-
Date of last AGM	30/09/2022
Date of Balance Sheet	31/03/2022
Company Status(for efiling)	Active

## Charges

Charge Id Assets under charge Charge Amount Date of Creation Date of Modification Status No Charges Exists for Company/LLP

## Directors/Signatory Details

DIN/PAN	Name	Begin date	End date	Surrendered DIN
01777443	MANJU BHAGAT	03/12/2008	-	
03028296	ABHISHEK KUMAR	30/09/2015	-	
09652050	JAI GOPAL BHAGAT	20/06/2022	-	